Southern Arizona CHA
Class Results

Show:
Class:

Marana Stock yards
$25,000 Novice Horse

Horse
1 Cherokee Rey

2 Rumorhazzitt

3 Ms Cat Walk

4 Fuego Cat

RiderCity/State

Ryan Else
Tombstone AZ
Adrew Hop

Cave Creek arizona
Ele Hop

Greenley Colorado
Scott Raftery
Green Valley AZ

OwnerCity/State
Points

Phil Terrell 2
Tempe Arizona

Andrew Hop 1
Greeley Colorado

Andrew Hop 1
Greeley Colorado

Cindy Alveraz 0

Tubac Arizona

Score
72

70

68

Pay
$60.00

$40.00
$0.00

$0.00

10/26/2019



